Illinois law.
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Section 250.1100  Staff Review 

The staff of the Committee will review each set of rules.  Such staff review will be based on the criteria in Section 250.1400.  The staff may raise questions or problems as a result of its review and will discuss these questions or problems with the agency.  The agency will be allowed at least 60 days to provide written responses to any questions raised. 
